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The restaurant from Midvale offers 209 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.9.
Denny's in Midvale, UT, is a popular American dining destination, known for its diverse menu and cozy
atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.3 stars, it's a go-to spot for a bite any time of day, as the restaurant
welcomes guests 24 hours a day. For inquiries or to reserve a table, feel free to call (801) 233-9280. Enjoy the
convenience of ordering your favorites for takeout through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Denny's caters to all tastes,
featuring a variety of meals, including vegetarian options. If you're exploring similar dining experiences, consider
checking out It's Tofu and Barnes Noble. Don’t forget to share your thoughts and leave a review after your visit!.
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Denny's Menu

Desserts

PUMPKIN PIE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Main Courses

ULTIMATE SKILLET

Snacks

GOLDFISH CRACKERS

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Sandwiches
CLUB SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

House Specialties

FRIED FISH PLATTER

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Postres

PANCAKE PUPPIES

$2.3

$7.9

$12.4

Inside Out Makis

ALASKA SALMON

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS

Appetizers

PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS

Sandwich
CALI CLUB SANDWICH

Kids Menu

JR. FRENCH TOAST

Dinner
SLOW-COOKED POT ROAST

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Aperitivos

LOADED BACON CHEDDAR TOTS

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE SUPER BIRD

$2.3

$13.5

$9.3

$12.6

$8.5
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Quesadillas & Tacos
CHICKEN SAUSAGE QUESADILLA

Appetizers And Soups
ZESTY NACHOS $10.2
Favorite Classics

MOONS OVER MY HAMMY $11.3
55 Menu-Lunch

55+ CLUB SANDWICH

Buttermilk Pancakes

BLUEBERRY PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Dinner Sizzling Skillets

BOURBON CHICKEN SKILLET

Breakfast Favorites

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE

Breakfast Side

BACON STRIPS

Breakfast Slams
BELGIAN WAFFLE SLAM

Sides And Soup

DIPPABLE VEGGIES

Hamburguesas

CHICKEN BACON CLASSIC

Modifiers

WHOLE GRAIN RICE

Hot Off The Griddle

STACK OF PANCAKES $2.3

100% Beef Burgers

SLAMBURGER $11.9

Three Egg Omelettes

HAM CHEESE OMELETTE

Ultimate Drink Stop®

OTHER DRINKS

Breakfast Skillets

STEAK SKEWER EGGS SKILLET

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.8
Le carni

T-BONE STEAK $18.8
Meat Selections

TURKEY DRESSING $12.1

Senior Specials
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK DINNER

Pancakes & Crepes

HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE

BREAKFAST $10.2
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Extras For That Big
Country Appetite

CHICKEN SAUSAGE PATTIES

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES

Banana Pancakes

BANANA PECAN PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Kids Menu - Sides

JR. GARDEN SALAD

Smart Choices

SOUPS

Brunch For The Table

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS $2.5

Momma's Salads
GRAPES

Breakfast (55 Above)

55+ OMELETTE

Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS

Fit Fare®

FIT SLAM

Entrées

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
SMOTHERED CHEESE FRIES

Seafood

TILAPIA RANCHERO

FISH CHIPS PACK $39.4
Drinks

SMOOTHIES $4.1

PREMIUM LEMONADES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Soft Drinks

JUICE $3.3
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $2.7
Kids

BUILD YOUR OWN JR. GRAND SLAM
JR. MILK SHAKE

Omelettes

MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE
HEARTY BREAKFAST SKILLET
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Beverages Kids Sides
SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEE $2.7 APPLE DUNKERS W/ICARMEL SAUCE
MILK SHAKES $5.0 VANILLA YOGURT W/ STRAWBERRY
TOPPING
Hot Drinks i )
Dinner Classics
HOT TEA $2.6
BROOKLYN SPAGHETTI $12.4
COFFEE MEATBALLS :
. . . PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS
Breakfast Sizzlin Skillets DINNER $13.0
FIT FARE VEGGIE SKILLET
SANTA FE SKILLET Desserts & Shakes
STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK $6.8
Favorite 3 Egg Omelets OREO SHAKE PACK $6.8
LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE
ULTIMATE OMELETTE Melts & Handhelds
DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT $11.3
55 Menu-Dinner NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT  $12.0
55+ GRILLED CHICKEN .
55+ GRILLED TILAPIA Kids Menu - Beverages
JR. GROOVY MANGO SMOOTHIE
Diner Melts JR. STRAWBERRY BANANA BLISS
SMOOTHIE
CHICKEN PHILLY MELT
PRIME RIB PHILLY MELT Kids Menu - Dessert
. BUILD YOUR OWN JR. SUNDAE
Sides
) JR. ICE CREAM
FRESH SAUTEED ZUCCHINI SQUASH
ECGS Hamburgers
o : BACON SLAMBURGER
Sandwiches And Salads ﬁ&
BACON AVOCADO 6126
POT ROAST MELT ‘ CHEESEBURGER :

CRANBERRY APPLE CHICKEN SALAD JR. CHEESEBURGER
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55+ Menu

55+ SCRAMBLED EGGS CHEDDAR

BREAKFAST

55+ GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH SOUP

55+ COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

COBB SALAD

GARDEN SIDE SALAD
PRIME RIB COBB SALAD

Starters

BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER
ONION RINGS APPETIZER

BACON CHEDDAR TOTS WITH
SOUR CREAM

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE PANCAKE
PUPPIES

Family Packs
LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK

BREAKFAST AND
CHEESEBURGER COMBO PACK

CHEESEBURGER PACK

PREMIUM CHICKEN STRIPS PACK

55 Menu-Breakfast

55+ STARTER
55+ FRENCH TOAST SLAM
55+ BELGIAN WAFFLE SLAM

55+ FIT FARE LOADED VEGGIE
OMELETTE

$7.1
$8.5
$4.4

$7.9

$7.9

$38.3
$31.5

$32.7
$30.4

Specialty Breakfasts
CHICKEN GRAVY BISCUIT BOWL
CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST

SOUTHWESTERN BENNY
BREAKFAST

PRIME RIB BENNY BREAKFAST

Homestyle Meals

MAMA D'S POT ROAST BOWL
CHICKEN ADDICTION BOWL

PLATE LICKIN' CHICKEN FRIED
CHICKEN

WILD ALASKA SALMON

Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BOURBON BACON BURGER
FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER
SPICY SRIRACHA BURGER

Pancakes

SALTED CARAMEL BANANA
CREAM PANCAKE BREAKFAST

DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

CHOCONANA PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

CINNAMON PANCAKE BREAKFAST

PEANUT BUTTER CUP PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

Slams
BUILD YOUR OWN GRAND SLAM
LUMBERJACK SLAM

$10.7
$10.7

$11.6

$11.9

$13.1
$13.0

$13.5

$13.5

$12.3
$12.4
$11.9

$12.2

$10.7

$10.7

$9.4
$13.5
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ALL-AMERICAN SLAM $13.0
ORIGINAL GRAND

! SLAM $9.4
GRAND SLAM
SLUGGER $11.3
Breakfast

T-BONE STEAK EGGS $18.9
FRENCH TOAST SLAM $11.9

GLUTEN FREE ENGLISH
MUFFIN

RED-SKINNED POTATOES
CHEDDAR CHEESE HASH BROWNS
EVERYTHING HASH BROWNS

Popular Iltems

THE GRAND SLAMWICH $11.9
CHICK 'N' HONEY SANDWICH

BERRY VANILLA CREPE BREAKFAST
STRAWBERRY VANILLA CREPE
AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD

T-BONE STEAK SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SANDWICH

TURKEY

PANINI

SIRLOIN STEAK $14.4
SPAGHETTI

PIZZA

Ingredients Used

BACON

MILK
EGG
SAUSAGE

OATMEAL
YOGURT
BROCCOLI

Uncategorized

AMERICAS DINER DOUBLE

CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

CRAZY SPICY SIZZLIN' SKILLET
SUPREME SIZZLIN' SKILLET
SANTA FE SIZZLIN' SKILLET

BOURBON CHICKEN SIZZLIN'
SKILLET

FRESH BANANA SLICES

Dessert
- CARAMEL APPLE PIE
f CRISP
NEW YORK STYLE
CHEESECAKE

SIGNATURE PANOOKIE
SEASONAL FRUIT
JUICE/MILK

MILKSHAKES

BUILD YOUR OWN SUNDAE
CARAMEL APPLE CRISP
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
BANANA SPLIT

Side Dishes

GRITS

$2.3
$4.3

$12.2

$11.9
$11.0
$11.0

$12.4

$4.3

$4.5

$4.9
$3.4
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CHEDDAR MASHED
POTATOES

MAC CHEESE

STACK OF HEARTY 9 -
GRAIN PANCAKES

STACK OF CINNAMON ROLL
PANCAKES

N

STACK OF SALTED CARMEL
BANANA CREAM PANCAKES

STACK OF CHOCONANA
PANCAKES

STACK OF DOUBLE BERRY

BANANA STRAWBERRY PANCAKES

SLICES OF TOAST
ENGLISH MUFFIN

$3.1

$5.1

$6.2

$5.1

$5.1

$2.5
$2.5

GRILLED HAM SLICE

WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES
SEASONED FRIES
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS

FRESH SAUTEED SQUASH AND
ZUCCHINI

SWEET PETITE CORN

SAUCES AND DRESSINGS
TURKEY BACON STRIPS
HEARTY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
MASHED POTATOES

$4.5
$3.6
$4.1
$4.1

$3.6

$3.6
$1.1

MASHED POTATOES W/ BROWN GRAVY

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Denny's

7051 S 1300 E, Cottonwood
Heights, UT 84121, Midvale,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday Closed

Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed

Friday Closed

Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed
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