



https://menuweb.menu
7051 S 1300 E, Cottonwood Heights, UT 84121, Midvale, United States
+18012339280 - https://locations.dennys.com/UT/MIDVALE/247722









The restaurant from Midvale offers **209** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$9.9. Denny's in Midvale, UT, is a popular American dining destination, known for its diverse menu and cozy atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.3 stars, it's a go-to spot for a bite any time of day, as the restaurant welcomes guests 24 hours a day. For inquiries or to reserve a table, feel free to call (801) 233-9280. Enjoy the convenience of ordering your favorites for takeout through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Denny's caters to all tastes, featuring a variety of meals, including vegetarian options. If you're exploring similar dining experiences, consider checking out It's Tofu and Barnes Noble. Don't forget to share your thoughts and leave a review after your visit!.



**Inside Out Makis** Desserts **ALASKA SALMON PUMPKIN PIE** \$2.3 Non Alcoholic Drinks **Potatoes ICED TEA HASH BROWNS Main Courses** Paleo Bars **ULTIMATE SKILLET PECAN PIE** \$2.3 Snacks Main **COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS GOLDFISH CRACKERS** \$13.5 Sides & Extras **Appetizers** MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS \$7.9 \$9.3 **Sandwiches** Sandwich **CLUB SANDWICH CALI CLUB SANDWICH** \$12.6 Fish Dishes Kids Menu **FISH & CHIPS** JR. FRENCH TOAST **House Specialties** Dinner FRIED FISH PLATTER \$12.4

**Steaks** 

**COUNTRY FRIED STEAK** 

Indian

**SOFT DRINKS** 

**Postres** 

**PANCAKE PUPPIES** 

**SLOW-COOKED POT ROAST** 

**Milkshakes** 

**MILK SHAKES** 

**Aperitivos** 

LOADED BACON CHEDDAR TOTS

\$8.5

**Burgers & Sandwiches** 

THE SUPER BIRD



\$2.3

**Quesadillas & Tacos** 

**CHICKEN SAUSAGE QUESADILLA** 

**Appetizers And Soups** 

ZESTY NACHOS \$10.2

\$11.3

**Favorite Classics** 

MOONS OVER MY HAMMY

55 Menu-Lunch

55+ CLUB SANDWICH

**Buttermilk Pancakes** 

**BLUEBERRY PANCAKE BREAKFAST** 

**Dinner Sizzling Skillets** 

**BOURBON CHICKEN SKILLET** 

**Breakfast Favorites** 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE

**Breakfast Side** 

**BACON STRIPS** 

**Breakfast Slams** 

**BELGIAN WAFFLE SLAM** 

**Sides And Soup** 

**DIPPABLE VEGGIES** 

Hamburguesas

**CHICKEN BACON CLASSIC** 

**Modifiers** 

WHOLE GRAIN RICE

**Hot Off The Griddle** 

STACK OF PANCAKES

100% Beef Burgers

SLAMBURGER \$11.9

Three Egg Omelettes

**HAM CHEESE OMELETTE** 

Ultimate Drink Stop®

**OTHER DRINKS** 

**Breakfast Skillets** 

STEAK SKEWER EGGS SKILLET

**Hot Drink** 

HOT CHOCOLATE \$2.8

Le carni

T-BONE STEAK \$18.8

**Meat Selections** 

TURKEY DRESSING \$12.1

**Senior Specials** 

**COUNTRY FRIED STEAK DINNER** 

Pancakes & Crepes

HEARTY 9-GRAIN PANCAKE BREAKFAST

\$10.2



# Extras For That Big Country Appetite

**CHICKEN SAUSAGE PATTIES** 

Pancakes, French Toast, And Waffles

**CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES** 

**Banana Pancakes** 

**BANANA PECAN PANCAKE BREAKFAST** 

Kids Menu - Sides

JR. GARDEN SALAD

**Smart Choices** 

**SOUPS** 

**Brunch For The Table** 

**BUTTERMILK BISCUITS** 

\$2.5

**Momma's Salads** 

**GRAPES** 

**Breakfast (55 Above)** 

55+ OMELETTE

**Meat & Ribs** 

SAUSAGE LINKS

Fit Fare®

**FIT SLAM** 

**Entrées** 

**BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS** 

**SMOTHERED CHEESE FRIES** 

Seafood

**TILAPIA RANCHERO** 

FISH CHIPS PACK \$39.4

**Drinks** 

SMOOTHIES \$4.1

PREMIUM LEMONADES

Starters & Salads

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**FRENCH FRIES** 

Chicken

**CHICKEN STRIPS** 

**CHICKEN NUGGETS** 

**Soft Drinks** 

JUICE \$3.3

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA \$2.7

**Kids** 

**BUILD YOUR OWN JR. GRAND SLAM** 

JR. MILK SHAKE

**Omelettes** 

MILE HIGH DENVER OMELETTE

HEARTY BREAKFAST SKILLET



#### **Beverages**

SIGNATURE DINER BLEND COFFEE \$2.7
MILK SHAKES \$5.0

#### **Hot Drinks**

HOT TEA \$2.6

COFFEE

#### **Breakfast Sizzlin Skillets**

FIT FARE VEGGIE SKILLET
SANTA FE SKILLET

#### **Favorite 3 Egg Omelets**

LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE

**ULTIMATE OMELETTE** 

#### 55 Menu-Dinner

55+ GRILLED CHICKEN 55+ GRILLED TILAPIA

#### **Diner Melts**

CHICKEN PHILLY MELT PRIME RIB PHILLY MELT

#### **Sides**

FRESH SAUTÉED ZUCCHINI SQUASH EGGS

#### Sandwiches And Salads

POT ROAST MELT

**CRANBERRY APPLE CHICKEN SALAD** 

#### **Kids Sides**

APPLE DUNKERS W/CARMEL SAUCE
VANILLA YOGURT W/ STRAWBERRY
TOPPING

#### **Dinner Classics**

BROOKLYN SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$12.4
PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER	\$13.0

#### **Desserts & Shakes**

STRAWBERRY SHAKE PACK	\$6.8	
OREO SHAKE PACK	\$6.8	

#### Melts & Handhelds

DINER CLASSIC PATTY MELT	\$11.3
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN MELT	\$12.0

#### Kids Menu - Beverages

JR. GROOVY MANGO SMOOTHIE
JR. STRAWBERRY BANANA BLISS
SMOOTHIE

#### Kids Menu - Dessert

BUILD YOUR OWN JR. SUNDAE
JR. ICE CREAM

#### Hamburgers



BACON SLAMBURGER
BACON AVOCADO
CHEESERURGER

JR. CHEESEBURGER

\$12.6



55+ Menu		Specialty Breakfasts	
55+ SCRAMBLED EGGS CHEDDAR BREAKFAST		CHICKEN GRAVY BISCUIT BOWL	\$10.7
		CLASSIC BENNY BREAKFAST	\$10.7
55+ GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH SOUP		SOUTHWESTERN BENNY	\$11.6
55+ COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK		BREAKFAST	044.0
Salads		PRIME RIB BENNY BREAKFAST	\$11.9
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.1	Homestyle Meals	
COBB SALAD	\$8.5	MAMA D'S POT ROAST BOWL	\$13.1
GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$4.4	CHICKEN ADDICTION BOWL	\$13.0
PRIME RIB COBB SALAD		PLATE LICKIN' CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$13.5
Starters		WILD ALASKA SALMON	\$13.5
BUILD YOUR OWN SAMPLER		Dumman	
ONION RINGS APPETIZER	\$7.9	Burger	
BACON CHEDDAR TOTS WITH	\$7.9	BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	
SOUR CREAM	<b>\$7.9</b>	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$12.3
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE PANCAKE PUPPIES		BOURBON BACON BURGER	\$12.4
TOTTIES		FLAMIN' 5-PEPPER BURGER	\$11.9
Family Packs		SPICY SRIRACHA BURGER	
LUMBERJACK SLAM PACK	\$38.3	Pancakes	
BREAKFAST AND CHEESEBURGER COMBO PACK	\$31.5	SALTED CARAMEL BANANA CREAM PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$12.2
CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$32.7	DOUBLE BERRY PANCAKE	
PREMIUM CHICKEN STRIPS PACK	\$30.4	BREAKFAST	\$10.7
55 Menu-Breakfast		CHOCONANA PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$10.7
55+ STARTER		CINNAMON PANCAKE BREAKFAST	
55+ FRENCH TOAST SLAM		PEANUT BUTTER CUP PANCAKE BREAKFAST	
55+ BELGIAN WAFFLE SLAM			
55+ FIT FARE LOADED VEGGIE OMELETTE		Slams	
OMELLITE		BUILD YOUR OWN GRAND SLAM	\$9.4

**LUMBERJACK SLAM** 

\$13.5





**ALL-AMERICAN SLAM** \$13.0 ORIGINAL GRAND \$9.4 **SLAM GRAND SLAM** \$11.3 **SLUGGER** 

**MILK EGG** \$2.3 **SAUSAGE** \$4.3

**OATMEAL YOGURT BROCCOLI** 

#### **Breakfast**



**T-BONE STEAK EGGS** \$18.9 FRENCH TOAST SLAM \$11.9 **GLUTEN FREE ENGLISH MUFFIN** 

**RED-SKINNED POTATOES CHEDDAR CHEESE HASH BROWNS EVERYTHING HASH BROWNS** 

#### Uncategorized

FRESH BANANA SLICES

AMERICAS DINER DOUBLE CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKE \$12.2 **BREAKFAST CRAZY SPICY SIZZLIN' SKILLET** \$11.9 SUPREME SIZZLIN' SKILLET \$11.0 SANTA FE SIZZLIN' SKILLET \$11.0 **BOURBON CHICKEN SIZZLIN'** \$12.4 **SKILLET** 

### **Popular Items**

THE GRAND SLAMWICH \$11.9 **CHICK 'N' HONEY SANDWICH** BERRY VANILLA CREPE BREAKFAST STRAWBERRY VANILLA CREPE

**AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD** 

T-BONE STEAK SHRIMP

#### Dessert



**CARAMEL APPLE PIE** \$4.3 CRISP **NEW YORK STYLE** \$4.5 **CHEESECAKE** SIGNATURE PANOOKIE \$4.9

**SEASONAL FRUIT** \$3.4

JUICE/MILK

**MILKSHAKES** 

**BUILD YOUR OWN SUNDAE** 

CARAMEL APPLE CRISP

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

**BANANA SPLIT** 

## **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**



**SANDWICH TURKEY PANINI** 

SIRLOIN STEAK \$14.4

**SPAGHETTI** 

**PIZZA** 

#### Side Dishes

**GRITS** 

## **Ingredients Used**

**BACON** 



CHEDDAR MASHED POTATOES  MAC CHEESE			GRILLED HAM SLICE	\$4.5
			WAVY CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$3.6
			SEASONED FRIES	\$4.1
	STACK OF HEARTY 9 - GRAIN PANCAKES	\$3.1	BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$4.1
STACK OF PANCAKES	CINNAMON ROLL	\$5.1	FRESH SAUTÉED SQUASH AND ZUCCHINI	\$3.6
STACK OF SALTED CARMEL BANANA CREAM PANCAKES	\$6.2	SWEET PETITE CORN	\$3.6	
		SAUCES AND DRESSINGS	\$1.1	
STACK OF PANCAKES	CHOCONANA S	\$5.1	TURKEY BACON STRIPS	
STACK OF	DOUBLE BERRY		HEARTY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	
	TRAWBERRY PANCAKES	\$5.1	MASHED POTATOES	
SLICES OF	TOAST	\$2.5	MASHED POTATOES W/ BROWN GRA	AVY
ENGLISH N	MUFFIN	\$2.5	STEAMED BROCCOLI	

## Denny's

7051 S 1300 E, Cottonwood Heights, UT 84121, Midvale, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed
Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

Made with Menu

